



\$~83

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3835/2014**

AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR. Petitioners

Through: **Ms. Ambika Vohra, Advocate**

Versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Advocate for
respondents No.3 & 4**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **30.10.2018**

C.M.45526/2018 (u/S 151 CPC)

List on the date fixed i.e. on 2nd November, 2018.

SUNIL GAUR, J

OCTOBER 30, 2018

r