



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3835/2014 & CMs 21844/2015 & 45526/2018**

AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR.Petitioners

Through: **Ms. Ambika Vohra, Advocate.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Pawan Mathur, Advocate for DDA.**

Ms. Puja Kalra, Advocate for SDMC.

Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Advocate for R-3 and 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **02.11.2018**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 28th November, 2018.

(By Order)

Court Master

NOVEMBER 02, 2018

p'ma