

\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3835/2014

AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR Petitioners
Through None

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
AND ORS Respondents
Through Mr.Pawan Mathur, Adv.for R-1
Ms. Puja Kalra, Adv. for R-2/SDMC

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER
% **28.11.2018**

There is no appearance on behalf of petitioners.

In the interests of justice, adverse orders are deferred today.

Renotify on 6th March, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

NOVEMBER 28, 2018

dsn