



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3835/2014 & CM APPLs. 21844/2015, 45526/2018
2596/2019**

AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR Petitioners
Through: Mr. Arjun Singh Bawa and
Ms. Vishaka Gupta, Advs.

versus

**DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
AND ORS** Respondents
Through: Mr. Pawan Mathur, SC for
DDA
Ms. Puja Kalra, Adv. for SDMC
Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Adv. for R-3 & 4.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR**

**ORDER
06.03.2019**

%

CM APPL. 2596/2019

Mr. Vaibhav Dang, learned counsel for Respondent Nos. 3 and
4, seeks and is allowed two weeks to file response to this application.

Renotify this application on 16th May, 2019.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

MARCH 06, 2019

bh