



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 3835/2014 & CM APPL. 21844/2015, CM APPL.
45526/2018, CM APPL. 2596/2019
AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR Petitioners
Through: Mr. Arjun Singh Bawa, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS
..... Respondents
Through: Mr. Pawan Mathur, Adv. for DDA.
Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Adv. for R-3 &4
Ms. Puja Kalra, Adv. for NDMC.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **21.08.2019**

Renotify for 16.10.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

AUGUST 21, 2019
vm