



\$~80

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3835/2014**

AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR Petitioners
Through **Ms. Vishakha Gupta, Adv.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS..... Respondents
Through **Mr. Pawan Mathur, SC for DDA.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER
% **22.11.2019**

CM APPL. 50485/2019

1. Issue notice to the legal heirs of the deceased respondent no.3.
2. Renotify the matter on 11.2.2020.

NOVEMBER 22, 2019

rb

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J