



\$~152

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3835/2014 & CM APPLs. 45526/2018, 18337/2022**

AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR

..... Petitioners

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS..... Respondents

Through: **Ms. Akshita Goyal, Adv for DDA.
Ms. Puja Kalra, Standing Counsel for
SDMC.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

**ORDER
20.04.2022**

%

It is already 04:30 PM.

List on 15.12.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 20, 2022