



\$~39

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3835/2014

**AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR** ..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Arjun Bawa, Advocate

versus

**DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS** ..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Neha Chawla, proxy counsel for  
Ms. Akshita Goyal along with Ms  
Apurva Gaur, Advocate for DDA

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA**

**ORDER**

**09.05.2023**

%

No time left.

List on 01.09.2023.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**MAY 9, 2023/hp**