



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3835/2014 & CM APPL. 45526/2018**

AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sahil Gupta with Mr. Siddhartha,
Advocates.

(M): 9758777845

Email: sahilgupta@arimuslaw.com

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Akshita Goyal, Mr. Apurva Gaur,
Advs.

Ms. Puja Kalra, SC for MCD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

28.05.2024

1. List on 4th November, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 28, 2024