



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3835/2014 & CM APPL. 45526/2018**
AJIT SINGH BAWA AND ANR

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Sahil Gupta, Mr. Siddhartha,
Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS

.....Respondent
Through: Ms. Akshita Goyal, Mr. Mudit Dewan,
Mr. Shourya Sharma, Adv. for DDA
Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Adv. for R-3&4

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
30.04.2026

List on 17.09.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 30, 2026/sp